Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayam Ukkash - (874374) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.40
1:07.48
1:10.87
1:11.22
1:14.41
1:21.76
1:26.44
1:26.67
1:26.97
1:33.60
1:35.19
1:35.97
1:40.59
1:40.70
1:41.88
1:44.42

1:48.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.40
1:07.48
1:10.87
1:11.22
1:14.41

1:21.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
389
336
331
290
218
185
183
181
145
138
135
117
117
113
105
93

WA Pts

427
389
336
331
290
218

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I T m ™ ™

Round

I I T I I I

Date

24/06/23
09/12/21
27/05/21
23/10/20
20/06/19
21/06/18
24/09/17
15/10/17
28/01/17
09/10/16
13/12/15
16/06/16
04/10/15
12/12/15
21/06/15
13/06/15
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Date

24/06/23
09/12/21
27/05/21
23/10/20
20/06/19
21/06/18

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor SC

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
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Windsor
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Southbury
Reading

Maidenhead
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1:26.67
1:26.44
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Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
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