Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayam Ukkash - (874374) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.40	427	Н	24/06/23	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:07.48	389	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
1:10.87	336	Н	27/05/21	Windsor	Heathfield School	Windsor	0
1:11.22	331	Н	23/10/20	Windsor SC	Windsor	Windsor	0
1:14.41	290	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:21.76	218	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:26.44	185	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:26.67	183	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:26.97	181	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:33.60	145	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:35.19	138	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:35.97	135	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:40.59	117	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	2
1:40.70	117	F	12/12/15	Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
1:41.88	113	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:44.42	105	Н	13/06/15	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading		3
1:48.71	93	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.40	427	Н	24/06/23	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:07.48	389	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
1:10.87	336	Н	27/05/21	Windsor	Heathfield School	Windsor	0
1:11.22	331	Н	23/10/20	Windsor SC	Windsor	Windsor	0
1:14.41	290	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:21.76 Copyright 2024	218 4	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:26.67	183	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:26.44	185	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:26.97	181	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:33.60	145	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:35.97	135	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:35.19	138	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:40.70	117	F	12/12/15	Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
1:40.59	117	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	2
1:48.71	93	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:41.88	113	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:44.42	105	Н	13/06/15	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS